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No 7 GUTIERREZ  MARC  (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:31.039

Pass 23 2:42.000 1 1:10.961 *

Pass 37 3:51.594 2 1:09.594 *

Pass 53 4:59.621 3 1:08.027 *

Pass 70 6:07.738 4 1:08.117

Pass 84 7:16.292 5 1:08.554

Pass 99 8:23.525 6 1:07.233 *

Pass 114 9:31.264 7 1:07.739

Pass 127 10:38.656 8 1:07.392

Pass 140 11:46.526 9 1:07.870

Pass 156 12:54.149 10 1:07.623

No 10 GRAMAIN  FRANCOIS XAVIER  (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:30.246

Pass 21 2:41.373 1 1:11.127 *

Pass 38 3:52.075 2 1:10.702 *

Pass 56 5:02.794 3 1:10.719

Pass 73 6:13.306 4 1:10.512 *

Pass 89 7:23.569 5 1:10.263 *

Pass 104 8:34.072 6 1:10.503

Pass 119 9:44.428 7 1:10.356

Pass 132 10:54.644 8 1:10.216 *

Pass 145 12:05.260 9 1:10.616

Pass 161 13:15.755 10 1:10.495

Pass 176 14:26.460 11 1:10.705

Pass 190 15:36.338 12 1:09.878 *

Pass 203 16:47.138 13 1:10.800

In 216 18:07.777 14 1:20.639

Pass 239 20:38.056 15 2:30.279

No 14 SCHWEITZER  ALEXANDRE  (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:28.392

Pass 19 2:37.797 1 1:09.405 **

Pass 35 3:46.098 2 1:08.301 **

Pass 52 4:54.569 3 1:08.471

Pass 67 6:02.539 4 1:07.970 *

Pass 82 7:12.312 5 1:09.773

Pass 98 8:20.205 6 1:07.893 *

In 116 9:36.596 7 1:16.391

Pass 147 12:22.545 8 2:45.949

Pass 163 13:31.138 9 1:08.593

Pass 177 14:39.217 10 1:08.079

Pass 191 15:46.692 11 1:07.475 *

Pass 204 16:54.326 12 1:07.634

In 220 18:19.283 13 1:24.957

Pass 233 19:55.339 14 1:36.056

Pass 244 21:02.808 15 1:07.469 *

No 19 PAVIOT  DENIS  (Rg=11)

Pass 16 2:00.902

Pass 32 3:12.043 1 1:11.141 *

Pass 47 4:25.052 2 1:13.009

Pass 63 5:35.135 3 1:10.083 *

Pass 79 6:47.674 4 1:12.539

Pass 95 7:58.267 5 1:10.593

Pass 110 9:08.615 6 1:10.348

Pass 124 10:18.426 7 1:09.811 *

Pass 138 11:28.684 8 1:10.258

Pass 151 12:39.584 9 1:10.900

Pass 167 13:49.373 10 1:09.789 *

Pass 182 14:59.157 11 1:09.784 *

Pass 197 16:09.075 12 1:09.918

Pass 210 17:18.863 13 1:09.788

Pass 223 18:28.908 14 1:10.045

Pass 231 19:38.757 15 1:09.849

Pass 242 20:48.642 16 1:09.885

No 28 CONTION  FRANCK  (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:36.742

Pass 28 2:50.351 1 1:13.609 *

Pass 44 4:02.412 2 1:12.061 *

Pass 60 5:14.228 3 1:11.816 *

Pass 75 6:27.944 4 1:13.716

Pass 92 7:39.052 5 1:11.108 *

Pass 108 8:50.971 6 1:11.919

Pass 123 10:02.251 7 1:11.280

Pass 135 11:14.208 8 1:11.957

Pass 148 12:25.043 9 1:10.835 *

Pass 164 13:36.165 10 1:11.122

Pass 180 14:46.828 11 1:10.663 *

Pass 194 15:57.320 12 1:10.492 *

Pass 207 17:08.122 13 1:10.802

Pass 221 18:19.426 14 1:11.304

Pass 229 19:29.244 15 1:09.818 *

Pass 240 20:40.014 16 1:10.770

No 37 BOUYER  JEAN-MICHEL  (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:34.844

In 29 2:50.750 1 1:15.906

Pass 46 4:22.612 2 1:31.862 *

Pass 61 5:28.617 3 1:06.005 **

Pass 77 6:34.484 4 1:05.867 **

Pass 93 7:40.579 5 1:06.095

In 109 8:56.887 6 1:16.308

Pass 136 11:21.424 7 2:24.537

Pass 149 12:26.964 8 1:05.540 **

In 166 13:42.487 9 1:15.523
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No 37 BOUYER  JEAN-MICHEL  (Rg=2)

Pass 211 17:50.359 10 4:07.872

Pass 224 18:56.179 11 1:05.820

Pass 234 20:01.880 12 1:05.701

No 41 DAGAULT  ERIC  (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:31.309

Pass 26 2:47.181 1 1:15.872 *

Pass 43 3:58.266 2 1:11.085 *

Pass 59 5:07.996 3 1:09.730 *

Pass 74 6:17.527 4 1:09.531 *

Pass 90 7:26.962 5 1:09.435 *

Pass 105 8:37.633 6 1:10.671

Pass 120 9:47.428 7 1:09.795

Pass 133 10:57.046 8 1:09.618

Pass 146 12:06.615 9 1:09.569

Pass 160 13:15.472 10 1:08.857 *

Pass 175 14:24.771 11 1:09.299

Pass 188 15:33.956 12 1:09.185

Pass 200 16:43.923 13 1:09.967

Pass 212 17:53.078 14 1:09.155

Pass 226 19:02.373 15 1:09.295

Pass 236 20:10.986 16 1:08.613 *

No 51 PYBAROT  JACQUE  (Rg=10)

Pass 18 2:21.811

Pass 34 3:33.158 1 1:11.347 *

Pass 50 4:47.454 2 1:14.296

Pass 68 6:05.447 3 1:17.993

Pass 87 7:18.361 4 1:12.914

Pass 102 8:28.889 5 1:10.528 *

Pass 117 9:39.076 6 1:10.187 *

Pass 130 10:48.964 7 1:09.888 *

Pass 143 11:58.818 8 1:09.854 *

Pass 159 13:08.357 9 1:09.539 *

Pass 174 14:17.546 10 1:09.189 *

Pass 187 15:26.694 11 1:09.148 *

Pass 201 16:43.963 12 1:17.269

Pass 213 17:54.355 13 1:10.392

Pass 227 19:06.394 14 1:12.039

Pass 237 20:15.599 15 1:09.205

No 52 SEURON  ROMAIN  (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:30.586

Pass 22 2:41.656 1 1:11.070 *

Pass 40 3:52.534 2 1:10.878 *

In 58 5:06.712 3 1:14.178

Pass 76 6:28.361 4 1:21.649

Pass 91 7:35.307 5 1:06.946 *

Pass 107 8:41.680 6 1:06.373 *

Pass 121 9:48.944 7 1:07.264

In 134 11:01.680 8 1:12.736

Pass 154 12:44.852 9 1:43.172

Pass 169 13:54.348 10 1:09.496

Pass 183 15:00.869 11 1:06.521

Pass 196 16:07.694 12 1:06.825

Pass 209 17:14.105 13 1:06.411

Pass 222 18:20.333 14 1:06.228 *

Pass 230 19:30.592 15 1:10.259

Pass 241 20:42.914 16 1:12.322

No 82 BOISSET  MATHIEU  (Rg=16)

Pass 15 1:48.220

Pass 31 3:10.912 1 1:22.692 *

Pass 48 4:33.409 2 1:22.497 *

Pass 64 5:55.994 3 1:22.585

Pass 86 7:18.198 4 1:22.204 *

Pass 106 8:39.956 5 1:21.758 *

Pass 122 10:01.276 6 1:21.320 *

Pass 137 11:21.504 7 1:20.228 *

Pass 152 12:42.318 8 1:20.814

Pass 170 14:02.674 9 1:20.356

Pass 185 15:23.700 10 1:21.026

Pass 202 16:46.133 11 1:22.433

Pass 215 18:06.571 12 1:20.438

No 96 CHARRUE  BRUNO  (Rg=14)

Pass 17 2:18.957

Pass 33 3:31.779 1 1:12.822 *

Pass 49 4:45.008 2 1:13.229

Pass 65 5:56.063 3 1:11.055 *

Pass 80 7:07.179 4 1:11.116

Pass 97 8:18.093 5 1:10.914 *

Pass 113 9:29.089 6 1:10.996

Pass 129 10:39.819 7 1:10.730 *

Pass 142 11:50.469 8 1:10.650 *

Pass 158 13:02.010 9 1:11.541

Pass 173 14:12.526 10 1:10.516 *

Pass 186 15:23.769 11 1:11.243

Pass 198 16:34.689 12 1:10.920

No 162 PAYS  FABIEN  (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:39.730

Pass 30 2:58.049 1 1:18.319 *

Pass 45 4:14.474 2 1:16.425 *

Pass 62 5:29.549 3 1:15.075 *

Pass 78 6:44.091 4 1:14.542 *

Pass 94 7:58.069 5 1:13.978 *

Pass 111 9:12.789 6 1:14.720

Pass 125 10:26.085 7 1:13.296 *

Pass 139 11:39.928 8 1:13.843

Pass 155 12:53.215 9 1:13.287 *

Pass 172 14:06.624 10 1:13.409

Pass 184 15:22.640 11 1:16.016
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No 162 PAYS  FABIEN  (Rg=15)

Pass 199 16:36.765 12 1:14.125

No 169 GAILLARD  QUENTIN  (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:35.512

Pass 25 2:45.902 1 1:10.390 *

Pass 42 3:55.065 2 1:09.163 *

Pass 57 5:03.969 3 1:08.904 *

Pass 72 6:12.619 4 1:08.650 *

Pass 88 7:22.010 5 1:09.391

Pass 103 8:31.879 6 1:09.869

Pass 118 9:41.176 7 1:09.297

Pass 131 10:49.737 8 1:08.561 *

In 144 12:03.079 9 1:13.342

Pass 162 13:29.948 10 1:26.869

Pass 178 14:39.911 11 1:09.963

Pass 192 15:48.531 12 1:08.620

Pass 206 16:57.126 13 1:08.595

In 218 18:14.843 14 1:17.717

Pass 232 19:47.564 15 1:32.721

Pass 243 20:59.290 16 1:11.726

No 175 LACHIEZE  STEPHANE  (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:29.291

Pass 20 2:38.195 1 1:08.904 **

Pass 36 3:46.426 2 1:08.231 **

Pass 51 4:53.809 3 1:07.383 *

Pass 66 6:01.010 4 1:07.201 *

Pass 81 7:08.388 5 1:07.378

Pass 96 8:16.121 6 1:07.733

Pass 112 9:23.261 7 1:07.140 *

In 126 10:35.826 8 1:12.565

Pass 153 12:44.257 9 2:08.431

Pass 168 13:51.754 10 1:07.497

Pass 181 14:58.336 11 1:06.582 *

Pass 195 16:04.941 12 1:06.605

Pass 208 17:11.478 13 1:06.537 *

Pass 219 18:19.237 14 1:07.759

Pass 228 19:26.879 15 1:07.642

Pass 238 20:33.474 16 1:06.595

No 185 SCHAEFFER  MAXIME  (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:31.659

Pass 24 2:42.247 1 1:10.588 *

Pass 39 3:52.321 2 1:10.074 *

Pass 54 4:59.922 3 1:07.601 *

Pass 71 6:07.859 4 1:07.937

Pass 85 7:16.593 5 1:08.734

Pass 100 8:23.932 6 1:07.339 *

Pass 115 9:31.644 7 1:07.712

Pass 128 10:39.099 8 1:07.455

Pass 141 11:46.700 9 1:07.601

Pass 157 12:59.546 10 1:12.846

Pass 171 14:06.140 11 1:06.594 *

In 189 15:34.742 12 1:28.602

Pass 214 17:54.808 13 2:20.066

Pass 225 19:01.526 14 1:06.718

Pass 235 20:08.431 15 1:06.905

No 196 GARCIA  CORENTIN  (Rg=1)

Pass 13 1:38.410

Pass 27 2:47.413 1 1:09.003 *

Pass 41 3:54.752 2 1:07.339 **

Pass 55 5:01.271 3 1:06.519 **

Pass 69 6:07.409 4 1:06.138 *

Pass 83 7:13.247 5 1:05.838 **

In 101 8:25.364 6 1:12.117

Pass 150 12:33.398 7 4:08.034

Pass 165 13:39.754 8 1:06.356

Pass 179 14:45.679 9 1:05.925

Pass 193 15:51.073 10 1:05.394 **

Pass 205 16:56.563 11 1:05.490

In 217 18:13.038 12 1:16.475


